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13:30-14:00
14:00-14:10

14:10-14:20

14:20-15:30

15:30-16.00

16:00-16.30

16:30-16:45

Participants log into the conference

Opening by the EU Anti-trafficking Coordinator, Ms. Diane Schmitt,
DG HOME, European Commission

Opening by the Slovenian Presidency
Tina Princes Damjanovi¢, National Anti-Trafficking Coordinator

Presentation of the Network of Anti-trafficking Coordinators of
South - East Europe (NATC SEE)

Tina Princes Damjanovic, National Anti-Trafficking Coordinator

Informative action of NATC SEE to address the impunity of
offenders - presentation

Tjasa Skreblin, Ministry of the Interior, head of Anti-trafficking Office

Non paper on Combating human trafficking in the Western
Balkans - an updated perspective

Melita Gruevska Graham, ICMPD
Concluding remarks by EU ATC

Migration and
Home affairs




