

Joint meeting of the EU Network of National Rapporteurs and/or Equivalent Mechanisms against trafficking in human beings and the Network of the National Anti-<u>Trafficking Coordinators of South-East Europe</u>

6 December 2021



AGENDA	
13:30-14:00	Participants log into the conference
14:00-14:10	Opening by the EU Anti-trafficking Coordinator , Ms. Diane Schmitt, DG HOME, European Commission
14:10-14:20	Opening by the Slovenian Presidency
	Tina Princes Damjanovič, National Anti-Trafficking Coordinator
14:20-15:30	Presentation of the Network of Anti-trafficking Coordinators of South - East Europe (NATC SEE)
	Tina Princes Damjanovic, National Anti-Trafficking Coordinator
15:30-16.00	Informative action of NATC SEE to address the impunity of offenders - presentation
	Tjasa Skreblin, Ministry of the Interior, head of Anti-trafficking Office
16:00-16.30	Non paper on Combating human trafficking in the Western Balkans - an updated perspective
	Melita Gruevska Graham, ICMPD
16:30-16:45	Concluding remarks by EU ATC

